2024 SPX_month

January 4745.20 4931.09 4682.11 4845.65 4769.83 75.82 75.82 1.59% 1.59% 75.82 1.59% 248.98 5.22% -63.09 -1.32%
February 4861.11 5111.06 4853.52 5096.27 4845.65  250.62  250.62 5.17%  5.17% 326.44 6.84% 257.54 5.31% -7.59 -0.16%
March 5098.51 5264.85 5056.82 5254.35 5096.27 158.08  158.08 3.10%  3.10% 484.52 10.16% 208.03 4.08% -41.69 -0.82%
April 5257.97 5263.95 4953.56 5035.69 5254.35 -218.66 -218.66  -4.16% -4.16% 265.86 5.57% 310.39 5.91% -304.41 -5.79%
May 5029.03 5341.88 5011.05 5277.51 5035.69 241.82 241.82 4.80%  4.80% 507.68 10.64% 330.83 6.57% -17.98 -0.36%
June 5297.15 5523.64 5234.32 5460.48 5277.51 182.97  182.97 3.47%  3.47% 690.65 14.48% 289.32 5.48% -62.83 -1.19%
July 5471.08 5669.67 5390.95 5522.30 5460.48 61.82 61.82 1.13% 1.13% 752.47 15.78% 278.72 5.10% -80.13 -1.47%
_August 5537.84 5651.62 5119.26 5648.40 5522.30  126.10 126.1 2.28%  2.28% 878.57 18.42% 532.36 9.64% -418.58 -7.58%
September 5623.89 5767.37 5402.62 5762.48 5648.40 114.08  114.08 2.02%  2.02% 992.65 20.81% 364.75 6.46% -221.27 -3.92%
October 5757.73 5878.46 5674.00 570545 5762.48  -57.03 -57.03 _ -0.99% -0.99% 935.62 19.62% 204.46 3.55% -83.73 -1.45%
November 572322 6044.17 5696.51 6032.38 5705.45 326.93  326.93 573%  5.73% 1262.55 26.47% 347.66 6.09% -26.71 -0.47%
December 6040.11 6099.97 5832.30 5881.63 6032.38 -150.75 -150.75 _ -2.50% -2.50% 1111.80 23.31% 267.67 4.44% -207.81 -3.44%
‘www.Handelstats.com 1111.80 1.80% 3.26% -2.55% 303.39 5.65% -127.99 -2.33%
Average Average  Average  Average Average Average Average Average

2024 NDX_month

January 16667.30 17665.26 16249.19 17137.24 16825.93 311.31 311.31 1.85% 1.85% 311.31 1.85% 1416.07 8.42% -418.11 -2.48%
February 17216.99 18091.62 17175.83 18043.85 17137.24 906.61  906.61 5.29% 5.29% 1217.92 7.24% 915.80 5.34% -41.17 -0.24%
March 18069.29 18464.70 17764.99 18254.69 18043.85 210.84 210.84 1.17% 1.17% 1428.76 8.49% 699.72 3.88% -304.30 -1.69%
April 18280.82 18391.58 16973.94 17440.69 18254.69 -814.00 -814.00  -4.46% -4.46% 614.76 3.65% 1417.64 7.77% -1306.88 -7.16%
May 17382.78 18907.54 17284.37 18536.65 17440.69 1095.96 1095.96 6.28%  6.28% 1710.72 10.17% 1623.18 9.31% -98.41 -0.56%
June 18666.72 20017.71 18392.57 19682.87 18536.65 1146.22 1146.22 6.18%  6.18% 2856.94 16.98% 1625.14 8.77% -274.15 -1.48%
July 19720.11 20690.97 18667.22 19362.43 19682.87 -320.44 -320.44 -1.63% -1.63% 2536.50 15.07% 2023.75 10.28% -1052.89 -5.35%
August 19375.97 19938.89 17435.39 19574.64 19362.43 212.21 212.21 1.10% 1.10% 2748.71 16.34% 2503.50 12.93% -1940.58 -10.02%
September 19438.10 20273.30 18400.97 20060.69 19574.64 486.05  486.05 248%  2.48% 3234.76 19.22% 1872.33 9.57% -1037.14 -5.30%
October 20046.06 20600.10 19622.29 19890.42 20060.69 -170.27 -170.27  -0.85% -0.85% 3064.48 18.21% 977.80 4.87% -423.77 -2.11%
November 19955.83 21182.02 19898.57 20930.37 19890.42 1039.95 1039.95 5.23%  5.23% 4104.44 24.39% 1283.46 6.45% -57.26 -0.29%
December 20971.76 22133.22 20913.72 21012.17 20930.37 81.81 81.81 0.39% 0.39% 4186.24 24.88% 1219.50 5.83% -58.04 -0.28%
www.Handelstats.com 4186.24 1.92%  3.33% -2.31% 1464.82 7.78% -584.39 -3.08%

Average Average  Average  Average Average Average Average Average

2024 INDU_month

January 37566.22 38588.86 37122.95 38150.30 37689.54 460.76  460.76 1.22% 1.22% 460.76 1.22% 1465.91 3.89% -443.27 -1.18%
February 38175.34 39282.28 38039.86 38996.39 38150.30  846.09  846.09 2.22% 2.22% 1306.85 3.47% 1242.42 3.26% -135.48 -0.36%
March 38989.51 39889.05 38457.83 39807.37 38996.39  810.98  810.98 2.08% 2.08% 2117.83 5.62% 1431.22 3.67% -531.68 -1.36%
April 39807.93 39815.00 37611.56 37815.92 39807.37 -1991.45 -1991.45  -5.00% -5.00% 126.38 0.34% 2203.44 5.54% -2196.37 -5.52%
May 37845.56 40077.40 37780.54 38686.32 37815.92  870.40 870.4 2.30% 2.30% 996.78 2.64% 2296.86 6.07% -65.02 -0.17%
June 38709.99 39571.23 38247.22 39118.86 38686.32  432.54  432.54 1.12% 1.12% 1429.32 3.79% 1324.01 3.42% -462.77 -1.20%
July 39186.20 41376.00 39037.94 40842.79 39118.86 1723.93 1723.93 4.41% 4.41% 3153.25 8.37% 2338.06 5.98% -148.26 -0.38%
August 40916.96 41585.21 38499.27 41563.08 40842.79  720.29  720.29 1.76% 1.76% 3873.54 10.28% 3085.94 7.56% -2417.69 -5.92%
September 41489.67 42628.32 39993.07 42330.15 41563.08 767.07  767.07 1.85% 1.85% 4640.61 12.31% 2635.25 6.34% -1496.60 -3.60%
October 42262.97 43325.09 41704.63 41763.46 42330.15 -566.69 -566.69  -1.34% -1.34% 4073.92 10.81% 1620.46 3.83% -558.34 -1.32%
November 41869.82 45071.29 41647.30 44910.65 41763.46 3147.19 3147.19 7.54% 7.54% 7221.11 19.16% 3423.99 8.20% -222.52 -0.53%
December 44925.86 45073.63 42146.33 42544.22 44910.65 -2366.43 -2366.43  -5.27% -5.27% 4854.68 12.88% 2927.30 6.52% -2779.53 -6.19%
www.Handelstats.com 4854.68 1.07% 2.72%  -3.87% 2166.24 5.36% -954.79 -2.31%
Average Average  Average  Average Average Average Average Average

2024 RUT_month

January 2012.75 2032.49 1898.24 1947.34 2027.07  -79.73 -79.73  -3.93% -3.93% -79.73 -3.93% 134.24 6.62% -114.51 -5.65%
February 1959.58 2072.97 1921.36 2054.84 1947.34  107.50  107.50 5.52% 5.52% 27.77 1.37% 151.60 7.79% -38.21 -1.96%
March 2058.48 2135.46 2009.81 2124.55 2054.84 69.70 69.70 3.39% 3.39% 97.47 4.81% 125.65 6.11% -48.67 -2.37%
April 2125.91 2126.06 1931.54 1973.91 2124.55 -150.64 -150.64  -7.09% -7.09% -53.17 -2.62% 194.52 9.16% -194.37 -9.15%
May 1973.37 2112.32 1968.03 2070.13 1973.91 96.22 96.22 4.87% 4.87% 43.05 2.12% 144.30 7.31% -5.34 -0.27%
June 2082.40 2088.53 1993.23 2047.69 2070.13  -22.43 -22.43  -1.08% -1.08% 20.62 1.02% 95.31 4.60% -89.18 -4.31%
July 2050.60 2300.00 2019.06 2254.48 2047.69  206.79  206.79 10.10%  10.10% 227.41 11.22% 280.94 13.72% -31.54 -1.54%
August 2253.50 2262.73 1993.27 2217.63 2254.48  -36.85 -36.85  -1.63% -1.63% 190.56 9.40% 269.46 11.95% -260.22 -11.54%
September 2206.41 2259.25 2058.68 2229.97 2217.63 12.34 12.34 0.56% 0.56% 202.90 10.01% 200.57 9.04% -147.73 -6.66%
October 222312 2289.49 2170.61 2196.65 2229.97  -33.32 -33.32  -1.49% -1.49% 169.58 8.37% 118.88 5.33% -52.51 -2.35%
November 2202.18 2466.49 2200.30 2434.73 2196.65 238.07  238.07 10.84%  10.84% 407.65 20.11% 266.19 12.12% -1.88 -0.09%
December 2437.21 244261 2194.90 2230.16 2434.73 -204.57 -204.57  -8.40% -8.40% 203.08 10.02% 247.71 10.17% -242.31 -9.95%
www.Handelstats.com 203.08 0.97% 5.88%  -3.94% 185.78 8.66% -102.21 -4.65%
Average Average  Average  Average Average Average Average Average
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